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                 do zarządzenia nr 26/2013




                 z dnia 29.03.2013r.


	Wyszczegól - nienie
	Stan środków obrotowych na 01.01.2012r.
	PRZYCHODY
	ROZCHODY 
	Stan środków

obrotowych  na 31.12.2012
	Wynik finansowy

4-8
	Wpłaty do budżetu

	
	
	Plan

po zmianach
	WYKONANIE
	Plan

     po zmianach
	WYKONANIE
	
	
	

	
	
	
	OGÓŁEM
	w tym otrzymana

dotacja
	%

4:3
	
	OGÓŁEM
	% 

8:7
	
	
	

	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	12

	Razem
	89 389,26
	771 559,27
	793 840,96

	671 509,82
	102,9
	852 290,81
	849 341,42
	99,7
	33 888,80
	-55 500,46
	

	Ośrodek Kultury
	83 364,45
	639 748,45
	661 530,14
	550 000,00
	103,4
	717 642,25
	715 666,78
	99,7
	29 227,81
	· 54 136,64
	

	Sport
	4 475,98
	31 429,82
	31 429,82
	31 429,82
	100
	34 716,51
	34 460,59
	99,3
	1 445,21
	· 3 030,77
	

	Turystyka
	920,91
	39 623,00
	39 623,00
	38 000,00
	100
	40 493,93
	40 056,47
	98,9
	487,44
	- 433,47
	

	Świetlice
	627,92
	60 758,00
	61 258,00
	52 080,00
	100,8
	59 438,12
	59 157,58
	99,5
	2 728,34
	2 100,42
	

	Razem Biblioteka
	6 432,95
	294 479,86
	284 753,81
	278 346,97
	96,7
	294 303,93
	284 638,97
	96,7
	6 547,79
	114,84
	9 553,03

	Biblioteka
	6 432,95
	294 479,86
	284 753,81
	278 346,97
	96,7
	294 303,93
	284 638,97
	96,7
	6 547,79
	114,84
	9 553,03

	Ogółem
	95 822,21
	1 066 039,13
	1078 594,77
	949 856,79
	101,2
	1146594,74
	1133980,39
	98,9
	40 436,59
	-55 385,62
	


